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ANNUAL PLANNER

2023-2024

DATE DAY CLASS ACTIVITY/COMPETITIONS
20.03.2023 Monday IVto X & XII School Reopens
22.03.2023 Wednesday ALL Gudi Padwa
23.03.2023 Thursday ALL Cheti Chand
27.03.2023 Monday NUR to III & XI School Reopens
30.03.2023 Thursday ALL Ram Navmi
01.04.2023 Saturday Nur - II I 'am a Hand Print
04.04.2023 Tuesday ALL Mahaveer Jayanti

I-v Muktawali
05.04.2023 Wednesday IX-X The Whistle Blower
XI-XII Soupy Sellers
07.04.2023 Friday ALL Good Friday
08.04.2023 Saturday WORKING FOR ALL Students and Teachers
Nur - 11 Etiquettes
12.04.2023 Wednesday m-v Jolly Strokes
IX-X Space Flight Activity
14.04.2023 Friday ALL Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
II-v Fun with Computer
19.04.2023 Wednesday
VI-VIII Nurture the Nature
21.04.2023 Friday NUR - XII PTM I
22.04.2023 Saturday ALL Eid - ul - fitr
24.04.2023 Monday T - X1I English Day Celebration
NUR -1I Chatori Chat
AR AV Wednesday m-v Lazy Crazy Marathon
01.05.2023
to Monday III - XII Summer vacation
13.06.2023
01.05.2023
to Monday NUR - 1I Summer vacation
18.06.2023
14.06.2023 Wednesday IV - XII School Reopens
19.06.2023 Monday NUR - III School Reopens
[-11 Ananda Yoga
- Fluid P titi
21.06.2023 Iy -V uid e?n Competition
VI-VIII International Yoga Day
(I/H Yoga Competition)
24.06.2023 Saturday VI-XII Spectrum
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28.06.2023 Wednesday NUR -K.G1I Crocodile Circle
VI-VIII Diaphonia
01.07.2023 Saturday ALL Foundation Day
Investiture Ceremony
03.07.2023 Monday m-v Guru Poornima Celebration
-1 Handwriting Competition
05.07.2023 Wednesday g_ 2
IX-XII De-code-coding Challenge
08.07.2023 Saturday ALL Second Saturday
10.07.2023 VI-VIII Unit Test |
to Monday IX-X PA 1
15.07.2023 XII Term 1
I-v Divide and Conquer
12.07.2023 Wednesday
IX - XII Creative Writing
NUR - KG.II Paper Boat Making
19.07.2023 Wednesd -1 Spellathone
ednesda
o & m-v Spell Bee
IX - XII Dynamic Developers
22.07.2023 Saturday I-1I Book Mark
IX-X Multiple assessment and
24'0Z(')2023 Monday Subject Enrichment- PA 1
28.07.2023 XII Practical Examination Term - 1
NUR -K.GII Hindi Poem Competition
26.07.2023 Wednesday VI-VIII Sanskrit Sudha
IX-X Prem Chand Jayanti
28.07.2023 Friday VI-XII Ninaad - 5 Inter school group folk song Comp.
29.07.2023 Saturday ALL Moharram
I-11 Hindi Poem Competition
02.08.2023 Wednesday VI-VIII World Tribal Day
IX-X World Biofuel Day Celebration
NUR - 1I National Symbol
m-v Veero ki Hunkaar
09.08.2023 Wednesday
VI - VIl Patriotic Song Competition
IX-X Mathsketeers Quest
12.08.2023 Saturday ALL PTM II
NUR - IIT Holiday
15.08.2023 Tuesday
IV -XII Independence Day Celebration
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2023-2024

DATE DAY CLASS ACTIVITY/COMPETITIONS
VI - VI Numero Run
16.08.2023 Wednesday
IX-X English extempore (Literopedia)
NUR -K.GII English Poem Competition
23.08.2023 Wednesday n-v Envirothon
VI - VIII Folk Dance
26.08.2023 Saturday NUR - 11 Rakhi (Activitiy)
29.08.2023 Tuesday nr-XxX National Sports Day Celebration
30.08.2023 Wednesday ALL Rakshabandhan
31.08.2023 Thursday NUR - 11 Maria Montessori Day Celebration
02.09.2023 Saturday K.GII Grandparents Day
05.09.2023 Tuesday ALL Teachers Day Celebration
06.09.2023 Wednesday NUR -V Janmashtami Celebration
07.09.2023 Thursday ALL Janmashtami
VI-VIII TERM 1
11.09.2023 IX-X PAI
to Monday
20.09.2023 Xl TERM T
Xl TERM 11
13.09.2023 Wednesday I-10 Maths Quiz
m-v Geetamrit, Hindi Diwas Celebration
19.09.2023 Tuesday ALL Ganesh Chaturthi
20.09.2023 Wednesday NUR -K.G1 Fancy Dress Qomp
m-v The Young Scientist Challenge
21.09.2023 Thursday K.GII Fancy Dress Comp
I-1I English Poem Competition
11-v Bhajan Competition
27.09.2023 Wednesda
7 g VI-VIII Indelible Shakespeare
IX-X Battle of Books
28.09.2023 Thursday ALL Anant Chaturdashi, Eid E Milad
IX-X Multiple Assessment and Subject
29.09.2023 .
. Enrichment- PA II
to Friday
05.10.2023 XI - XII Practicals Examination Term- II
30.09.2023 Saturday NUR - 1I Bapu ki Seekh - Dandi March (Activity)
m-v Kala - Angan
02.10.2023 Monday ALL Gandhi Jayanti
NUR - KG II Pick up the trash
m-v Colourful Creators
04.10.2023 Wednesday .
VI - VIII Toycathon Scinco.com
IX-X Puraan Vetta
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DATE DAY CLASS ACTIVITY/COMPETITIONS
07.10.2023 Saturday ALL PTM III
I-1I Hindi Storytelling Competition
11.10.2023 Wednesday IX - X Aashu Bhashan
VI - VIII Kaho Kahani
NUR -1I Dussehra (Activity)
18.10.2023 Wednesday VI-VII Yummy Creations
IX-X English Debate
20.10.2023 Friday m-v Dussehra Celebration
21.10.2023 Saturday NUR -KG II Annual Function (PPRT)
22.10.2023 Sunday
to to ALL Dussehra Break
25.10.2023 Wednesday
03.11.2023 Friday I-1v Annual Function (Junior)
04.11.2023 Saturday V- XII Annual Function (Senior)
IX-X Sci-O-Phia IIT
08.11.2023 Wednesday '
VI - VIII InformatiQ 3.0
NUR -1I Diwali (Activi
09.11.2023 Thursday Iwali (Activity)
nr-v Diwali Celebration
10.11.2023 Friday
to to ALL Diwali Break
14.11.2023 Tuesday
15.11.2023 Wednesday ALL Birsa Munda Jayanti
16.11.2023 Thursday ALL Children's Day Celebration
NUR - KG 11 Colouring Competition
I-1I English Storytelling Competition
22.11.2023 Wednesday e
VI-VIII Samriddh Sahitya
IX-X Poeze-graf
24.11.2023 Friday Annual Sports Day
25.11.2023 Wednesday m-v General Awareness Quiz
27.11.2023 Monday ALL Guru Nanak Jayanti
KGI-KGII Emotions Charades (Competition)
29.11.2023 Wednesday VI - VIII Naatya Manchan
IX-XII Cyber Jagrukta Diwas
-1 Ad Mad Show Competition
06.12.2023 Wednesday m-v Talking Titans
VI - VIII Unalienable Rights
08.12.2023 IX-X PA TII
to Friday X1 Term 11
16.12.2023 Preboard I
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DATE DAY CLASS ACTIVITY/COMPETITIONS
09.12.2023 Saturday ALL Second Saturday
11.12.2023

to Monday VI - VIII Unit Test II
16.12.2023
13.12.2023 Wednesday m-v Christmas Tree Decoration
NUR -KGII Christmas Activity
20.12.2023 Wednesday —— "
m-v Carol Singing Competition
22.12.2023 Friday VI - VIII Graphateria
73.12.2023 ety I-11 Lett'er to Santa Actlylty
ar-v Christmas Celebration
25.12.2023 Monday
to to ALL Winter Break
01.01.2024 Monday
IX-X Multiple Assessment and
02.01.2024 Subject Enrichment- PA TII
to Tuesday
06.01.2024
XI Practical Examination Term- 11
03.01.2024 Wednesday VI - VIII News. Caster
IX-X Indrajaal
06.01.2024 Saturday VI - VIII Sps Wizards
09.01.2024 Tuesday NUR - KG I Picture Puzzle Competition
10.01.2024
to Wednesday X Pre Board I
20.01.2024
13.01.2024 Saturday ALL PTM IV
15.01.2024 Monday NUR -KG II Kai - Poche Activity
17.01.2024 Wednesday m-v Patriotic Dance Competition
20.01.2024 Saturday -1 Money Fiesta
24.01.2004 Wednesday NUR -K.GII Birthday Card Activity
VI - VIII Moot Court
. NUR - 1II Holid
26.01.2024 Friday — a}./ .
IV - XII Republic Day Celebration
30.01.2024 Tuesday VI - VIII Shahadat ki khushboo
NUR -KG-1I Galaxia Activity
01.02.2024 Thursday — -
I Interdisciplinary Activity
02.02.2024 I e -
o Friday Interdisciplinary Activity
12.02.2024 X Pre Board 11
07.02.2024 Wednesday 1-11I Quiz Competition
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14.02.2024 Wednesday KGI-KGII Handwriting Competition
17.02.2024 Saturday I-1I Weave a Tale
21.02.2024 Wednesday KGII Abhyarambh
02.03.2024 Saturday

to to VI-IX & XI Final Term
13.03.2024 WSy
08.03.2024 Friday ALL Maha Shivratri
23.03.2024 Saturday ALL PTMV
01.04.2024 Monday IV - XII New Session Begins 2024 - 25
03.04.2024 Wednesday NUR - III New Session Begins 2024 - 25
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Note : The holidays may vary according to the Govt. calender.




